

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 933 383">AO No. 166 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 389 1257 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 510 1490 600">Mr. Bhagwat Mehra, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 629 1490 719">2. Ms. Nisha Bora, Advocate for respondent nos. 1 and 2.</p> <p data-bbox="662 748 1490 882">3. Mr. Devansh Dhiman, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="662 911 1490 1099">4. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks to file reply/objection to the money withdrawal application.</p> <p data-bbox="662 1128 1294 1167">5. List this case on 04.09.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="662 1196 1490 1285">6. Interim order dated 06.06.2025 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1011 1429 1437 1496" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b> 25.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 1532 727 1561">Nahid</p>