

No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 986 387">AO No. 166 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 394 1102 427"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 468 1485 600">Mr. K.K. Harbola, learned counsel, holding brief of Mr. Bhagwat Mehra, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 636 1485 768">2. Ms. Suraiya Naaz, learned counsel, holding brief of Mr. Vikas Bahuguna, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="662 804 1485 1025">3. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted one week's time, as a last opportunity, to file objection to the money withdrawal application filed on behalf of the claimant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 1061 1350 1095">4. List this matter on 25.09.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1158 1267 1477 1301">(Alok Mahra J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1257 1308 1382 1330">04.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 1335 730 1357">Ujjwal</p>