

| | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS |
|------|------|--|--|
| D/49 | | | <p>AO No.166 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Bhagwat Mehra, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ketan Aswal, Advocate for respondent nos.1 and 2.</p> <p>Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for respondent no.3.</p> <p>List for final hearing on 10.04.2026.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, call for the lower court record.</p> <p>Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 19.03.2026</p> <p>Sanjay</p> |