

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/60			<p data-bbox="662 499 861 521">AO No.166 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 524 1241 562"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 564 1382 598">Mr. Bhagwat Mehra, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 600 1382 665">Ms. Shazia Parveen, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="662 667 1382 732">List on 05.06.2026, at the request of learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 734 1382 799">Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="662 801 1382 866">Urgency Application (IA) No.4 of 2026, stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="986 902 1334 936" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1054 938 1235 972" style="text-align: right;">07.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 974 718 996">Sanjay</p>